Can Stack馬達相較Hybrid馬達成本較低，適用大量需求的應用
不需外部傳動機件，馬達可直接完成直線動作
外觀圓型設計，方便手持
大尺寸的花鍵設計，提升馬達的堅固性及耐用性
整體體積較小，適用於儀器類應用
控制及配線方式簡單，與傳統旋轉步進相同
G4 19000 Series G4 25000 Series
G4 37000 Series 15000 Series

Molex 51021-0400 Black Green White Red
Available Flying Leads
Length Order Code I.D. Suffix
(add to end on I.D.)
12 inches (304.8 mm) –999
Special drive considerations may be necessary when leaving shaft
fully extended or fully retracted. Standard motors are Class B rated
for maximum temperature of 130° C (266° F).
Identifying the Can-Stack Number Codes when Ordering
LC 15 7 4 W 04 999
Prefix
LC = Captive
LE = External
Linear
Series Number
Designation
15 = 15000
(Series numbers
represent
approximate
diameters of
motor body)
Style
  7 = 18°
Captive
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
(4 wire)
Code ID Resolution
Travel/Step
  W = .00079-in (.02)
AQ = .00098-in (.025)
BH = .00197-in (.05)
DC = .00394-in (.10)
Voltage
 04 = 4 VDC
05 = 5 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
Custom V
available
Suffix
Stroke
Example: –999 = 12-in leads
–XXX = Proprietary suffix assigned
to a specific customer application.
The identifier can apply to either
a standard or custom part.
NOTE: Dashes must be included in Part Number (–) as shown above. For assistance call our Engineering Team at 203 756 7441.
Linear Travel Order
Code I.D.
W
AQ
BH
DC
 Step
Lead
mm/step mm/rev
18°
Angle
0.020
0.025
0.050
0.100
0.4000
0.5000
1.0000
2.0000
15000 Series•Can-Stack Stepper Motor Linear Actuators
Captive Lead Screw
External Linear
MICRO Series
Dimensions = (mm) inches
Standard nut styles. Consult the factory for custom solutions.